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BASIC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES: 

This service includes and limited to the following: 
Personnel available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year to respond to initial call, consultation with 
family, housing remains, obtaining authorizations for death certificates and burial permits. 
Coordinating with cemetery, crematory, or other third party entities and follow up visit. 

This is non- declinable fee. $1795.00

USE OF FACILITY AND STAFF: 

M Use Of Facility And Staff For Viewing In Visitation Room ( 2 Hr. ) 
M Use Of Facility And Staff For Viewing In Chapel (Per Hours) 
M Use Of Preparation Room For ( 1 Hr. ) 
M Any Additional Hour For Preparation Room Is (Per Hours) 
M Use Of Facility And Staff For Funeral Ceremony At Chapel 
M Use Of Staff For Funeral Ceremony At Church 
M Use Of Facility And Staff For Memorial Service At The Funeral Home 
M Use Of Facility And Staff For Repast 
M Use Of Staff For Home Service 
M Use Of Equipment And Staff For Graveside Service 
ll Committal Service ( Performed At Graveside, Crypt Or Dismissal Service) 
ll Refilling Of Burial Permit As A Result Of Change Of Disposition 
    (Requested By Family) 
ll Same Day Cremation Within 24 Hours Of Passing (Exclude Sat &Sun)   
M Witness Cremation At Crematory  
ll ID Viewing ( 45 Minutes ) At Crematory 
1B Split Cremated Remains 
M Note: Saturday, Sunday And Holiday Additional Charge 
M  Storage Fee After 5 days

BODY PREPARATION: 

$925.00 

$950.00 
$695.00 
$125.00 
$795.00 

$795.00 
$795.00 

$375.00 
$795.00 

$350.00 
$300.00 

$85.00 

$700.00 

$795.00 

$595.00 

$55.00 

$695.00 

Embalming is the process of disinfecting, sanitizing and preserving of dead human remains. 
Except in certain special cases, law does not require embalming, however, if you select 
certain funeral arrangements, such as funeral with viewing, embalming is required. If you do 
not want embalming, you usually have the right to choose an arrangement that does not 
require it, such as, direct cremation or immediate burial .. 
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$850.00 
$675.00 
$125.00 
$295.00 
$195.00 
$600.00 

$175.00 

M Embalming 
M Autopsy Remain Repair (This fee is additional for all autopsied human remains)

M Cosmetology and Hair Styling 

M Dressing & Casketing 

M Casketing 

M Restorative Art (additional)
M Refrigeration (after 2 days) each additional day
M Custodial Care (after 2 days, per day or any part thereof) 
M Ceremonial Washing
M Finger Prints of deceased (additional)
M Preparation of unembalmed remains (additional) 
M Decedents Weighing over 250lbs (additional)
M Air tray  for over 300 lbs (additional)

M Pacemaker removal (additional)
M Rush Cremation within 3 days of passing (additional Cost)
M Cloth Cover Cremation casket & Wooden Cremation casket(additional) 

M Hardwood Casket cremation (additional)
MCasket Price Range 

MRental Casket 

$95.00 
$625.00 
$275.00
$595.00 
$3.50 Per Pound
$150.00
$395.00

$300.00

$600.00

$175.00 per day  

$600.0

$995.00 - $4995.00

$1100.00



TRANSPORATION AND AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES: 
All rates are for local service, within a 30-mile radius of our office. There will be additional 
charges for outside the local service radius, $3.00 each mile. All limousines and lead cars are 
limited to four (4) hour usage. There is a $150.00 hourly charge for usage beyond the four hour 

$580.00 
$625.00 
$1100.00 
$575.00 
$225.00 
$235.00 
$190.00 
$150.00 

II First Call Removal ( Transfer Of Remains To The Funeral Home) 
II Funeral Coach 
II Suv Limousine ( Seats 14 ) 
II Traditional Limousine (Seats 6 )  
11 Flower Vehicle Or Utility Vehicle 
II Cemetery Delivery & Committal Service 
II Parking Attendant 
1!1112 Man House Call 

CORONER FEES: 
1!111 L.A County Sign Outs
l!lllOrange County Sign Outs 
1!111 Riverside County Sign Outs 
l!lllSan Bernardino County Sign Outs

OTHER FEES: 
1!111 Standard Memorial Register Album 
l!lllAcknowledgment - 25 Cards 
1!111 Standard Memorial Programs (50) 
1!111 Pallbearer Gloves (Six Pair, White) 
1!111 Prayer Cards (50 Cards) 
1!111 Standard Crucifix 
1!111 Flowers 
II Air Tray 
II Air Tray Combination Container 
II Burial Permit 
1!111 Death Certificate 
l!lllRegister Book 
1!111 Motorcycle Escorts Per 8 vehicles (2 escorts or more)
    (When ordering only 1 escort they will only take 3 cars)
1!111  Organist
;;Soloist 
1!111 Clergy Honorarium 
IITribute Blanket 
II Preparation Of Documents For Transportation Out Of The Country 

Plastic temporary urn 

OTHER CHARGES: 
II Insurance Processing Fee 
II Credit Card Processing Fee 
II Notary Fee Per Signature 
II Notary Travel Fee , Within 10 Miles  
1!111 Out Of CountryCommunication 

$450.00 
$450.00 
$450.00 
$450.00 

$55.00 
$85.00 
$350.00 
$65.00 
$95.00 
$65.00 

10.00%
4.00%
$15.00
$85.00
$300.00 

 

CASH ADVANCE ITEMS 

There is an administravive service fee for 

obtainng any of the following merchandise or 

services. 
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$500.00 To 
$350.00 
$425.00 
$12.00 
$24.00 
$55.00 
$325.00 
$325.00 
$300.00 And up
$250.00 
$250.00 
$175.00
$795.00
$45.00



TRADITIONAL FUNERAL SERVICE: (complete package) $5295.00

This is burial package with public visitation. It includes the use of our staff for service in our 
chapel or family's desired location along with Professional services of funeral director and staff, 
transportation from place of passing to our facility, embalming, dressing, cosmetics, 6 pall
bearer gloves, 1 family car,  seasonal flower Spray for casket.  register book and disposition 

permit. THIS PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE  CASKET. Please choose casket from casket selection list
on our website.

MINIMUM FUNERAL SERVICE:

This package is a burial package with same day viewing. This includes the use of our staff for a 

service in our chapel or at church or desired place, from the family, public viewing, transfer of 

decedent from place of passing (within a 30 mile radius), embalming, other preparation of the 

remains (dress, casketing & cosmetics).  THIS PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE THE CASKET. Please
choose casket from our casket selection list on our website. 

GRAVESIDE SERVICE:

The charge for a basic graveside service/direct burial which includes transfer of decedent from 
place of passing (within a 30 mile radius), refrigeration, use of equipment and staff, transportation 
to cemetery.  THIS PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE THE CASKET. Please choose casket from our
casket selection list on our website.   THIS SERVICE DOES NOT INCLUDE EMBALMBING.

FUNERAL WITH VIEWING FOLLOWED BY CREMATION: $5495.00

This package is a cremation package with the use of our staff for a service with remains in a 

church, or family desired church.  This includes a public viewing, transfer of decedent from place 

of passing (within 30 mile radius), embalming, dressing, casketing, cosmetics, hearse transpor­

tation to church, cherry wood  rental Astrual casket, cremation process,  filing necessary permit, 

recording death certificate, "DCA" fee and one disposition permit. 

BASIC CREMATION WITH A 30 MINUTE ID VIEWING: $3590.00 
The charge for basic cremation with 30 minute private family viewing (without any service) 

includes transfer of decedent from place of passing (within 30 mile radius), refrigeration, 

cardboard cremation container, cremation process, minimum services of the funeral director and 

staff to file necessary permits and complete death certificate, DCA fee, one disposition permit. 

$3600.00

$4500.00
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DIRECT CREMATION WITH PLASTIC URN: $2995.00

If you choose to arrange a direct cremation, you must use an alternative container, cardboard box 
or casket. Alternative containers encase the body and can be made of composition material, (with 
or without an outside covering). We offer some caskets which are cloth-covered and/or unfinished 
wood boxes at a additional cost. Our charge includes:  professional services of Funeral Director 
and Staff, first call removal (within 30 mile radius)  transportation to  local crematory, refrigerated 
storage for 3 days,  securing/recording vital statistics, permit , cremation,  and plastic temporary 
urn. There will be an additional charge if authorized for embalming and dressing.  Applicable  
sales tax will be added if required.  

CREMATION RELATED CHARGE: 
M Cremation charge Actual Cost 

M Witnessing cremation at crematory 

M Scatter ashes at sea (at convenience of scattering service) 

M Shipment of cremated remains via Registered Mail 

M Shipment of cremated remains (transportation only) via Common Carrier (airfare extra) 

M Shelter of cremated remains (per day excess of 10 days from start date) 

$795,00 

$350,00 

$150,00 

$375,00 

M Casket destruction free 

l!!!l Delivery of cremated remains (within 30 mile radius) 

l!!!l DCA Fee 

fH Over Weight: if 250 pounds (or more) 

RECEIVING REMAINS FROM ANOTHER MORTUARY: 

$95,00 

$295,00 

$145,00 

$11.50 

$3.50 per pound 

$1895.00

Service includes: basic professional services of Funeral Director and Staff: care of remains, trans­
portation of remains to funeral home and to cemetery or crematory. There will be additional 
charges for travelling outside the 30 mile service radius ($3.00 each mile). This fee does not any 
other merchandise, hearse or limousine transportation services, cash advance items or applicable 
sales tax. 

FORWARDING REMAINS TO ANOTHER FUNERAL HOME: $2595.00

This charge includes use of the preparation room basic services of staff, embalming, handling of 
remains, transfer of remains to the funeral home, transportation to the airport and obtaining 
necessary authorizations. 
(This does not include casket, visitation, services, cash advantages, air trays, or airfare) 

SEASONAL CASKET SPARY OR URN CENTER PIECE FROM: $250.00 and up
We offer a wide range of affordable floral arrangements from simple seasonal arrangements to 
customizable selections. Our seasonal arrangements are a mix of current season flowers. 

Flower: All floral pieces may be upgraded or changed from what is suggested to above packages. We have a wide range of 

floral selections available. 

Burial Vaults: All burial vault (Outer Burial Containers) may be upgrade from what is suggested in the above packages. 

Caskets: All caskets or containers maybe upgraded from what is suggested in the above prices. 

Please Note: ANY UPGRADE TO THESE ABOVE ITEMS MAY INCREASE THE SUGGESTED PRICE

We Accept: 

CASH, CHECK, CASHIERS CHECK, MONEY ORDER, CREDIT CARDS AND 

INSURANCE ASSIGNMENT, CLAIMS. 
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FINANCIAL ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE 48 HOURS 

PRIOR TO SERVICE OR SERVICE WILL BE POSTPONED 

Baby Direct Cremation under 5 years of age 
II Basic Service of Funeral Director and Staff 
II Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home 

II Alternative Container 
II Transfer of Remains to Crematory 

II Crematory Fee 

II 1 Death Certificate 

II Disposition Permit 

Baby Traditional Burial under 5 years of age 
II Basic Service of Funeral Director and Staff 
l!l!l Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home 
l!l!l Embalming 

l!l!l Dressing and Casketing 

l!l!l Use of Chapel for viewing 2 hours (Day-time viewing only) 

M 150 Lamb infant Casket 

l!l!l Transfer from Funeral Home to Cemetery {30 miles Radius) 
M 1 Death Certificate 
a Disposition Permit 

$775.00 

$1475.00 

* Additional Merchandise or Cash Advance items will apply additional charge. Taxes not

included. Evening, Weekend and Holiday Visitation apply additional charge. Prices may

change without notice. 
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Casket Price List 

Price Range $995.00 - $4495.00

Rental Casket $1100.00

Alternative Container with no interior $75.00
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